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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 41 60 28 41 28 81 40 37 4 35 0 639 1

100 66 22 125 140 28 0 10 10 103 27 3

41 41 30 60 41 60 22818

140 45 45 100 83 51 3718 2

7.05

�
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HEATHER
COX

ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 100 83 45 83 45 48 36 0 0 0 0 52 41 1

60 41 100 60 60 41 40 59 4024 1

100 60 100 81 45 55 60 602 20 2

160 60 60 60 81 80 803 18 1

5.60
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NIKKI
O'DONOVAN

GLA

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

92 100 11 45 84 85 28 16 40 401 25 1

60 40 60 60 100 66 115 1153 21 2

81 19 85 45 60 80 45 86 863 24

3.15
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SUE
WATERMAN

ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

57 25 45 55 37 83 30 62 10724

45 41 46 45 41 26 92 16521

24 28 25 28 52 41 30 27321�
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HELEN
LEWIS

GLA

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 45 60 41 95 80 55 2521 1

28 45 123 66 125 58 5618 2

43 60 45 60 29312

3.48
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DUNDON

ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 60 100 60 60 52 29 40 402 23 2

121 60 100 100 100 20 202 17 4

45 140 100 100 116 1163 15 4

10.77
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RHIAN
EDWARDS

GLA

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

140 41 140 55 105 0 20 202 20 3

40 60 95 40 66 100 80 20 201 22 1

9 140 81 45 26 26 28 80 30 36 361 28 1

6.25
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AMANDA
DODD

ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

26 22 58 85 45 13 25218

66 58 45 90 24 95 13 36 7424

80 125 11 26 85 60 54 20 25 1527 1

1.25
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KYLIE
MURPHY

GLA

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

85 41 41 35 83 32 38 78 6824

60 45 2 60 81 45 45 82 8124

60 24 60 100 100 81 22 54 543 24 2

60 23 60 45 5 85 28 26 60 49 6030

2.00
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JENNY
POWELL

ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 81 100 41 60 58 80 20 20 201 25 1

45 62 100 99 95 60 30 10 103 24 1

60 45 60 60 41 99 44 29 6324

41 35 60 45 125 55 50 30 40 20 201 28 1

3.25
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MICHELLE
WEBBER

GLA

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

30 64 45 26 50 100 83 27 76 763 27 1

91 7 85 28 83 76 87 36 0 0 0 8 81 34

85 26 85 92 85 38 50 30 10 103 27

1.00
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SHEILA
BUSBY

ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6

X
Sets

3

 OP:  Essex Viv Dundon 22.14 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 121 60 43 11 26 45 40 11024 1

45 30 26 40 25 60 45 36 60 28 28 19 5936

100 39 45 85 22 45 30 50 8524 1

2.21

�
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87
BABS
AHERNE

GLA

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
3

 OP:  Glamorgan Rhian Edwards 27.33 * 
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